Lead Screw Assemblies
1
Kerk® Lead Screws
Manufactured from 303 stainless steel and produced
with Kerk’s exclusive precision rolling process. Available
in standard diameters from 1/8-in (3.2mm) to 15/16-in
(23mm), with standard leads from .012-in to almost

guide rails are corrosion resistant, non-magnetic, and
compatible with many demanding processes.
  Identifying the Lead Screw Part Number Codes when Ordering
LSS S K R 025 0024 XXXX
Prefix                                                  Nut Mounting Style Lubrication Thread Direction Diameter Code Nominal Thread
Lead Code
Unique Identifier
LSS = Screw
Only
S = Screw Only
X = Custom
S =  Uncoated
K =  Kerkote® TFE Coating
G =  Grease
N =  Nut only
B =  Black Ice® TFE Coating
R =  Right   hand
L =  Left hand
(Refer to leadscrew
charts for availability
008 μ = .078-in  (2)
012m =  .125-in  (3.2)
013m = .133-in  (3.3
014m = .141-in  (3.6)
016m = .156-in  (4)
018m = .188-in  (5)
021m = .219-in  (5.6)
025 = .250-in  (6)
031 = .313-in (8)
037 = .375-in  (10)
043 = .438-in (11)
050 = .500-in (13)
062 = .625-in (16)
075 = .750-in (19)
087 = .875-in (22)
093 = .938-in (24)
m BFW Mini Series
µ BFW Micro Series
(Refer to
LEAD CODE
Specifications charts,
pages 2 to 6)
Proprietary suffix assigned
to a specific customer
application.  The identifier
can apply to either a
standard or custom part.
NOTE: Dashes must be included in Part Number (–) as shown above. For assistance call our Engineering Team at 603 213 6290.
  Material & Teflon TFE Coating Options
Materials Teflon TFE Coatings
Kerkite®
Composite
Polymer
Nuts
In addition to the Kerk® self-lubricating acetal nut material, we offer a variety of custom
compounded Kerkite composite polymers. Kerkite polymers are a family of high
performance materials that offer exceptional wear properties with the cost and design
advantages afforded through injection molding. Kerkite polymers offer a variety of
mechanical, thermal and electrical properties and are compatible with many chemicals
and environmental conditions. Each member of the Kerkite family is compounded with
lubricants, reinforcements and thermoplastic polymers formulated to provide optimum
performance in its target conditions and applications.
Kerkote®
TFE Coating
Soft coating that is a long-term. maintenance-free. dry lubricant, optimized for softer plas-
tics like acetals and nylons, with or without mechanical reinforcement.  Lubrication to the